Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.born-tw.com for current information.
BORN SEMICONDUCTOR , INC. ALL
RIGHT RESERVED
MBR1060xx Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
Features
• Low forward voltage
• High current capability

• Polarity: As marked
• Mounting Position: Any
Ordering information
Order code Package Base qty Delivery mode
MBR1060CT TO-220AB 50 pcs/tube 1000pcs/box 5000pcs/carton
MBR1060FCT TO-220F 50 pcs/tube 1000pcs/box 5000pcs/carton
MBR1060BCT TO-263 50 pcs/tube 1000pcs/box 5000pcs/carton
MBR1060BCT-R TO-263 800 pcs/reel 800pcs/box 4000pcs/carton
MBR1060DCT TO-252 2500 pcs/reel 2500pcs/box 25000pcs/carton
Revision: 2022-Jan-1-A
Page:1
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.born-tw.com for current information.